
SN YEAR 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2023-24 

SN YEAR 

3 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2023-24 
2022-23 
2021-22 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

REGISTERED 
64 
65 
91 

82 

A-78, SECTOR-23, NOIDA- 201301 

NO. OF 
.STUDENTS 

REGISTERED 

95 

128 

NOIDA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CLASS X RESULTS (2021-24) 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

64 
64 
91 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

81 

CLASS XII RESULTS (202 1-24) 

93 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

128 

63 
64 
91 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
PASSED 

69 
73 

128 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

98.43% 

100% 
100% 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

84.14% 
78.4% 

100% 

Dr. ^arita Tiwari 

Principal 

Principal 
Noida Public School 

A-78, Sector-23, Noida-201301 
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